
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 July 2015 572.25 12.1695 1190.62 5.8491 5.8491 5.8491

02 July 2015 574.25 12.3345 1190.62 5.9491 5.8991 0.0500

03 July 2015 555.00 12.1640 1190.62 5.6702 5.8228 -0.0763

06 July 2015 536.25 12.4130 1190.62 5.5908 5.7648 -0.0580

07 July 2015 518.00 12.4855 1190.62 5.4321 5.6982 -0.0666

08 July 2015 524.25 12.5205 1190.62 5.5130 5.6674 -0.0308

09 July 2015 536.75 12.4930 1190.62 5.6321 5.6623 -0.0051

10 July 2015 534.50 12.4085 1190.62 5.5705 5.6508 -0.0115

13 July 2015 536.75 12.4700 1190.62 5.6217 5.6476 -0.0032

14 July 2015 529.25 12.4300 1190.62 5.5254 5.6354 -0.0122

15 July 2015 523.50 12.3700 1190.62 5.4389 5.6175 -0.0179

16 July 2015 519.75 12.4120 1190.62 5.4183 5.6009 -0.0166

17 July 2015 511.75 12.3250 1190.62 5.2975 5.5776 -0.0233

20 July 2015 511.25 12.4370 1190.62 5.3404 5.5606 -0.0170

21 July 2015 511.25 12.4100 1190.62 5.3288 5.5452 -0.0154

22 July 2015 514.50 12.3740 1190.62 5.3472 5.5328 -0.0124

23 July 2015 510.75 12.4320 1190.62 5.3331 5.5211 -0.0117

24 July 2015 500.50 12.4805 1190.62 5.2464 5.5058 -0.0153

27 July 2015 490.25 12.6050 1190.62 5.1903 5.4892 -0.0166

28 July 2015 495.50 12.5800 1190.62 5.2354 5.4765 -0.0127

29 July 2015 495.75 12.5660 1190.62 5.2322 5.4649 -0.0116

30 July 2015 1190.62 0.0000 5.2165 -0.2484

31 July 2015 1190.62 0.0000 4.9897 -0.2268

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


